
Conductor: Sara Laughlin         Details correct 21 Oct 2015

Sunday 27 September Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm First rehearsal of the new season

Sunday 18 October Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal (rescheduled from 11 October)

Sunday 25 October Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal (Note this is the Oct bank holiday weekend)

Sunday 8 November Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 22 November Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Fri 4th OR Sat 5th Dec Venue tbc Time tbc Local Carol singing - details tbc with Sara closer to the time

Sunday 6 December Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 13 December An Grianan theatre 5pm

Christmas concert in An Grianan followed by reception in RCC.  

Please note there will be a joint rehearsal with other Donegal 

Junior and Youth Choirs earlier in the day. Time TBC

Sunday 20 December Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Please check with Sara if there is a rehearsal

Sunday 10th January Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm First Rehearsal of the new year

Sunday 24th January Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 7th February Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 21st February Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 6th March Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 20th March Rosses Community School 1-2.30pm Usual rehearsal

Date tbc Venue tbc Time tbc End of year concert - details to be confirmed

Please note that all your schedules, timetables and guidelines are 

available to view and download on dmep.ie

DUNGLOE JUNIOR CHOIR REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 2015-2016

Christmas holidays!

Please note the remaining dates to be updated  - check back in the new year for revised schedule

Also please keep a note for your calendars that there will be an end-of-year concert possibly in June



email  musiceducation@donegaletb .ie

telephone 074 9176293

Contact the office (during office hours only)

webtext 087 773 0000






